

Executed Contract Values	Phase 1	\$	296,982.50	Phase 2	\$	217,821.75	Total	\$	514,804.25
Revised Values	Phase 1	\$	287,748.11	Phase 2	\$	227,056.14	Total	\$	514,804.25

				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Division 1 - Site Preparation/Earthworks											
Item	SP	Spec. No	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
101	SPW 001		Bonding	1	LS	\$4,735.00	\$4,735.00	1	LS	\$1,799.47	\$1,799.47
102	SPW 002		Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$2,845.00	\$2,845.00	1	LS	\$2,845.00	\$2,845.00
103	SP 706	OPSS 706	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$15,350.00	\$15,350.00	1	LS	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00
104		OPSS 805	Heavy-Duty Silt Fence Barrier	164	m	\$18.00	\$2,952.00	0	m		\$0.00
105		OPSS 805	Straw Bale Flow Check Dam	1	Ea.	\$270.00	\$270.00	7	Ea.	\$270.00	\$1,890.00
106	SP 206	OPSS 206	Earth Excavation, Grading	360	m3	\$8.75	\$3,150.00	840	m3	\$8.75	\$7,350.00
107	SP 206	OPSS 180	Earth Excavation, Surplus	360	m3	\$13.65	\$4,914.00	840	m3	\$13.65	\$11,466.00
Total for Division 1				\$34,216.00				\$33,650.47			

Division 2 - Removals				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Item	SP	Spec. No	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
201		OPSS 510	Removal of Driveway Asphalt and granular, Varying Depths	0	m2	\$29.00	\$0.00	54	m2	\$29.00	\$1,566.00
202		OPSS 510	Removal of Guiderail	119	m	\$51.00	\$6,069.00	0	m	\$51.00	\$0.00
203		OPSS 510	Removal of Pipes and Culverts	21	m	\$31.00	\$651.00	72	m	\$31.00	\$2,232.00
204		OPSS 510	Removal of CSP Pipe Riser	2	Ea.	\$565.00	\$1,130.00	0	Ea.	\$565.00	\$0.00
205		OPSS 510	Removal of Driveway Gravel	0	m2	\$17.00	\$0.00	311	m2	\$17.00	\$5,287.00
206		OPSS 201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$4,720.00	\$4,720.00	0	LS	\$4,720.00	\$0.00
Total for Division 2				\$12,570.00				\$ 9,085.00			

Executed Contract Values	Phase 1	\$	296,982.50	Phase 2	\$	217,821.75	Total	\$	514,804.25
Revised Values	Phase 1	\$	287,748.11	Phase 2	\$	227,056.14	Total	\$	514,804.25

Division 3 - Storm Sewer and Appurtenances				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Item	SP	Spec. No	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
301	SP 407	OPSS 407	1200mm Storm MH and CBMH	2	Ea.	\$9,100.00	\$18,200.00	0	Ea.	\$9,100.00	\$0.00
302	SP 407	OPSS 407	600 x 600 CB	1	Ea.	\$5,365.00	\$5,365.00	0	Ea.	\$5,365.00	\$0.00
303	SP 410	OPSS 410	300mm DR 35 PVC Storm Sewer	85	m	\$299.00	\$25,415.00	0	m	\$299.00	\$0.00
304	SP 410	OPSS 410	300mm HDPE Storm Sewer	18	m	\$331.00	\$5,958.00	0	m	\$331.00	\$0.00
305	SPW 003		12" Agri Drain Animal Guard	1	Ea.	\$280.00	\$280.00	0	Ea.	\$280.00	\$0.00
306		OPSS 409	Flush and CCTV Sewers	85	m	\$29.00	\$2,465.00	0	m	\$29.00	\$0.00
307		OPSS 421	300mm CSP Pipe culvert	0	m	\$225.00	\$0.00	9	m	\$225.00	\$2,025.00
308		OPSS 421	400mm CSP Pipe culvert	0	m	\$254.00	\$0.00	50	m	\$254.00	\$12,700.00
309		OPSS 421	450mm HDPE Pipe culvert	18	m	\$494.00	\$8,892.00	0	m	\$494.00	\$0.00
310		OPSS 511	100mm Rip-Rap on Terrafix 270R Fabric (1m X 2m)	1	Ea.	\$373.00	\$373.00	1	Ea.	\$373.00	\$373.00
Total for Division 3							\$66,948.00	\$15,098.00			

Division 4 - Roadworks				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Item	SP	Spec. No	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
401	SP 314	OPSS 314	Granular B - Type 1 Road Subbase (300mm Depth)	682	m2	\$15.25	\$10,400.50	1747	m2	\$15.25	\$26,641.75
402	SP 314	OPSS 314	Granular A Road Base (150mm Depth)	670	m2	\$10.20	\$6,834.00	1568	m2	\$10.20	\$15,993.60
403	SP 314	OPSS 314	Granular A Driveway (150mm Depth)	121	m2	\$27.00	\$3,267.00	244	m2	\$27.00	\$6,588.00
404	SP 353	OPSS 353	Concrete Mountable Curb with Wide Gutter	0	m	\$117.50	\$0.00	148	m	\$117.50	\$17,390.00
405		OPSS 405	Subdrains	148	m	\$32.20	\$4,765.60	0	m	\$32.20	\$0.00
406		OPSS 720	High Tension Cable Guiderail	134	m	\$188.00	\$25,192.00	0	m	\$188.00	\$0.00
407		OPSS 720	High Tension Cable Guiderail Terminal System	2	Ea.	\$7,050.00	\$14,100.00	0	Ea.	\$7,050.00	\$0.00
Total for Division 4							\$64,559.10	\$66,613.35			

Executed Contract Values	Phase 1	\$	296,982.50	Phase 2	\$	217,821.75	Total	\$	514,804.25
Revised Values	Phase 1	\$	287,748.11	Phase 2	\$	227,056.14	Total	\$	514,804.25

Division 5 - Top Works and Landscaping				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Item	SP	Spec. No.	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
501		OPSS 304	Surface Treatment (50mm)	0	m2	\$12.60	\$0.00	0	m2	\$12.60	\$0.00
501A			High-performance polymer modified asphalt cement	0	m2	\$15.84	\$0.00	1878	m2	\$15.84	\$29,747.52
502		OPSS 304	Driveway Surface Treatment (50mm)	0	m2	\$16.50	\$0.00	365	m2	\$16.50	\$6,022.50
503	SP 703	OPSS 703	Permanent Small Traffic Signs, New	0	Ea.	\$400.00	\$0.00	8	Ea.	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
504		OPSS 710	Pavement Markings Symbol, Durable	0	Ea. (P)	\$570.00	\$0.00	1	Ea. (P)	\$570.00	\$570.00
505		OPSS 802	Topsoil	0	m3	\$75.50	\$0.00	129	m3	\$75.50	\$9,739.50
506	SP 803	OPSS 803	Sod	0	m2	\$6.85	\$0.00	860	m2	\$6.85	\$5,891.00
507	SPW 004		Slope Stabilization - Geogrid System	0	LS	\$122,965.00	\$0.00	0	LS	\$122,965.00	\$0.00
507A			Amour Stone Wall	219.4	m2	\$496.65	\$108,965.01	0	m2	\$496.65	\$0.00
Total for Division 5							\$108,965.01	\$55,170.52			

Division 6 - Provisional				Drain Bros. (PHASE 1)				Drain Bros. (PHASE 2)			
Item	SP	Spec. No.	Description of Work	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Original Contract QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
601	SP 206	OPSS 206	Earth Excavation and backfill, Unsuitable Subgrade Material (Provisional)	5	m3	\$98.00	\$490.00	5	m3	\$98.00	\$490.00
602	SP 491	OPSS 491	Support Utility Poles (Provisional)	0	Ea.	\$570.00	\$0.00	4	Ea.	\$570.00	\$2,280.00
603	SP 304A	OPSS 304	Surface Treatment (50mm) - North Side of Division Road to Station 1+048	0	m2	\$12.90	\$0.00	0	m2	\$12.90	\$0.00
603A	SP 304A	OPSS 305	High-performance polymer modified asphalt cement (25-30 mm)	0	m3	\$13.90	\$0.00	1920	m2	\$15.84	\$30,412.80
604	SP 304B	OPSS 304	Surface Treatment - Station 1+270 to South Side of Warsaw Road	0	m2	\$13.30	\$0.00	0	m2	\$13.30	\$0.00
604A	SP 304B	OPSS 305	High-performance polymer modified asphalt cement (25-30mm)	0	m3	\$14.30	\$0.00	900	m2	\$15.84	\$14,256.00
Total for Division 6							\$490.00	\$47,438.80			